INDEX TO
VETOES

References are to Page (P.L.) Numbers

ABORTION
Medical consultation and judgment, factors...........oceveerecrrerenerrcsrencrienens
EXCEPLION ....o.oeviviiii ettt et tenie ettt s sn e

AMENDMENTS
Codes, generally, this index

BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS
Pennsylvania Milk Marketing Board, permit for movement during course
of manufacture, powers and duties ............ovrvvvirvrervrnecnncereeneceriennens

BOND OR SECURITY
Voting SyStems DONMS ..........cccrmiiicmicrneiincnisieneeeesseessseseassessesessens

CODES

Pennsylvania Consolidated Statutes (1970 P.L.707, No.230)
Title 18 (Crimes and Offenses), amendment .............cocvecverrrrerrrerreennens
Title 75 (Vehicles), amendment.........c..eceeuverireerncnnrennernesnessnenserienes

Pennsylvania Election Code (1937 P.L.1333, No.320), amendment..

Public School Code of 1949 (1949 P.L.30, No.14), amendment

COMMISSIONS .
Boards and Commissions, generally, this index

CRIMES AND OFFENSES »
Abortion, medical consultation and judgment, factors..............ccoervrererennne

DAIRIES AND DAIRY PRODUCTS
Permit for movement during course of manufacture...........coccovevecrurerrerenraces
Power of Governor during emergency, hauling milk

ELECTIONS

Absentee ballots...........c..oou...
Ballots, form, number printed...........
Election day procedures and process...
Electronic voting systems, requirements.
Procedures and voting process.............

EMERGENCIES
Power of Governor, hauling milK ........ccooocveeeericcrierereiececeen e

GOVERNOR
" Power during emergency, hauling milK.......c..ccocooerrrrrnre s

HEALTH CARE AND TREATMENT
Abortion, medical consultation and judgment, factors...........coeveerreerrerunes

LAWS
Codes, generally, this index

LIABILITY
‘Privileges and Immunities, generally, this index

1103

972
972

970

971

972
970
971
969

972

970
970

971
971
971
971
971

© 971

971

970

970

972



1104 ’ LAWS OF PENNSYLVANIA

LICENSES AND PERMITS
Movement during course of Manufacture..........cccoeveuveeerreerreereenrernnessennsecns

OFFENSES
Crimes and Offices, generally, this index

PENNSYLVANIA MILK MARKETING BOARD
Permit for movement during course of manufacture, powers and duties ....

PERMITS
Licenses and Permits, generally, this index

POPULAR NAME LAWS
Codes, generally, this index

PRIVILEGES AND IMMUNITIES
VOoting SYStEMS DONAS «.......cecvcereecriinerrirencisecrirenseseesssrsssesesesssssssssesssnens

RECORDS AND RECORDATION
ADbSENLEE BALOLS ...vvieieriitce et e -

REPORTS AND REPORTING
Voting SYStEMS BONMS ......cecvmcerecrreirreericererrerireeaesnracseecneseasesessssesosesessees

SCHOOLS AND SCHOOL DISTRICTS
Educational tax credits, limitations, amount .............cccceveeeeveeneeererasereinncns

SHORT TITLES
Codes, generally, this index

STATUTES
Codes, generally, this index

TAXES AND TAXATION .
Educational tax credits, limitations, amOUNL ............ccccevivevieeverereverierirensnes

TREATMENT .
Health Care and Treatment, generally, this index

VEHICLES
Permit for movement of milk during course of manufacture.......................

VOTING AND VOTERS

ADSENLEE DALIOLS ... eecrrecireescsracsere e s esesensessasaaeene
Election day procedures and process
Elections, ballots, form, number printed .........cccoccvvreereccreonnensiessnnnennns
Electronic voting Systems, TEGUITEMENES ...........cvveerreerrrerneesreessnessesseesnnsenns
Voting systems

970

970

971

971

971

969

969

970

971
971
971
971
971
971



