## **INDEX TO**

## **VETOES**

## References are to Page (P.L.) Numbers

ABORTION	1
Medical consultation and judgment, factors	972
Exception	972
•	
AMENDMENTS	
Codes, generally, this index	
BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS	
Pennsylvania Milk Marketing Board, permit for movement during course	
of manufacture, powers and duties	970
BOND OR SECURITY	
Voting systems bonds	971
Voting systems bonds	. 971
CODES	
Pennsylvania Consolidated Statutes (1970 P.L.707, No.230)	
Title 18 (Crimes and Offenses), amendment	972
Title 75 (Vehicles), amendment	970
Pennsylvania Election Code (1937 P.L.1333, No.320), amendment	971
Public School Code of 1949 (1949 P.L.30, No.14), amendment	969
COMMISSIONS	
Boards and Commissions, generally, this index	
CRIMES AND OFFENSES	
Abortion, medical consultation and judgment, factors	972
DAIRIES AND DAIRY PRODUCTS	
	. 070
Permit for movement during course of manufacture	970
Power of Governor during emergency, hauling milk	970
ELECTIONS	
Absentee ballots	971
Ballots, form, number printed	971
Election day procedures and process	971
Electronic voting systems, requirements	971
Procedures and voting process	971
Voting systems	971
Bonds	971
EMERGENCIES	
Power of Governor, hauling milk	970
GOVERNOR	
Power during emergency, hauling milk	970
HEALTH CARE AND TREATMENT	
Abortion, medical consultation and judgment, factors	972
LAWS	
Codes, generally, this index	
LIABILITY	
Privileges and Immunities, generally, this index	

LICENSES AND PERMITS  Movement during course of manufacture	970
OFFENSES Crimes and Offices, generally, this index	
PENNSYLVANIA MILK MARKETING BOARD Permit for movement during course of manufacture, powers and duties	970
PERMITS Licenses and Permits, generally, this index	
POPULAR NAME LAWS Codes, generally, this index	·
PRIVILEGES AND IMMUNITIES Voting systems bonds	971
RECORDS AND RECORDATION Absentee ballots	971
REPORTS AND REPORTING Voting systems bonds	971
SCHOOLS AND SCHOOL DISTRICTS Educational tax credits, limitations, amount	969
SHORT TITLES Codes, generally, this index	
STATUTES Codes, generally, this index	
TAXES AND TAXATION  Educational tax credits, limitations, amount	969
TREATMENT Health Care and Treatment, generally, this index	
VEHICLES Permit for movement of milk during course of manufacture	970
VOTING AND VOTERS	
Absentee ballots	971
Election day procedures and process	971
Electronic voting systems, requirements	971
Electronic voting systems, requirements	971 971
Bonds	971